VirtuaLdgeTM Connectivity Enclosure
Sales: 800-377-8766,1 24/7 Tech Help: 800-377-8766,2 www.westell.com
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The VirtualEdge Connectivity Panel, Model VE1200 or
VE2400, is used to provide a standard interface for a
variety of telco services that can be delivered to end-users
from a 19” or 23” relay rack or data cabinet, or in a wall
mounted configuration. The VE1200 terminates 12 circuits

A90-VE1200, A90-VECMRING3, &
A90-VECMTRAY
Panel & Enclosure Ordering Codes VirtuaLdgeTM
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Panel & Enclosure Applications VirtuaLdgeTM
Panels
A90-VE1200 12 position wall or 19”/23” rack mount with blank inserts
A90-VE2400 24 position wall or 19”/23” rack mount with blank inserts
Enclosures
A90-VEWM90 9 position lockable wall mount nine open ports
A90-VEWM60 6 position lockable wall mount with six open ports
Couplers
A90-VECPL5E10 CAT5e coupler (Qty 10/bag)
A90-VECPL5ED10 CAT5e coupler with IDC termination, Network side (Qty 10/bag)
A90-VECPLBNC10 BNC COAX coupler (Qty 10/bag)
A90-VECPLSC1 Fiber coupler with SC connector (Qty 1/bag))
A90-VECPLLC1 Fiber coupler with LC connectors (Qty 1/bag))
Panel Accessories
A90-VECMTRAY Cable management tray (Qty 1/bag)
A90-VECMRING3 Cable management D-Ring 3” (Qty 1bag)